Her D1 D3 09:464 Division of Corporations P03000036568

## Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

### (((H0300095285 0)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0381

From:

Account Name Account Number		MIDLAND ENTERPRISES. J19990000034	INC./PA	ASSOCTATES	
Phone	:	(954) 565-7723			
Fax Number	٤	(954)568-6771			

FLORIDA PROFIT CORPORATION OR P.A.

A-Z Gifts & Souvenirs, Inc.

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$78.75

https://ccfss1.dos.state.fl.us/scripts/efilcovr.exe

04-02-03 3/28/2003 73.

ഗ



Apr 01 03 09:46a Department of State 4/1/2003 7:51 PAGE 1/1 RightFAX



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

April 1, 2003

٠

1

MIDLAND ENTERPRISES, INC/PA ASSOCIATES

SUBJECT: A-Z GIFTS & SOUVENIRS, INC. REF: W03000009104

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6930.

Donna Graves Document Specialist New Filings Section FAX Aud. #: H03000095285 Letter Number: 203A00019451

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

p.4



H03 0000 952850

p.3

# H03 0000 95 2850 ARTICLE SIX

The number of directors constituting the initial board of directors is one and the name and address of the person or persons who are to serve as Director until the first annual meeting of the shareholders or until their successors are elected and qualified are:

Name

Mailing Address

Rebecca Abraham

3630 NW 44th Avenue, Lauderdale Lakes, FL 33319

### ARTICLE SEVEN

The Board of Directors is empowered to make, alter or repeal the Bylaws of the corporation without restriction of their powers conferred by statue.

### ARTICLE EIGHT

The powers of the Incorporator cease upon filing of the Articles of Incorporation.

Rebecco Shraham

Rebecca Abraham Incorporator

HO3 0000 952850